M B E
S T
©2011 SVT Associates, Inc. All Rights Reserved.48
EXCEL Series Effusion Cells
Features
•	 �Designed for Organic Compounds or
Very High Vapor Pressure Materials
•	 “Hot-Lip” Style Filament Design
•	 A Variety of Flange Sizes Available
Models Flange Size (CFF) Crucible (cc)
SVTA-EXCEL-16-275 2.75" 16
SVTA-EXCEL-16-450 4.50" 16
SVTA-EXCEL-20-275 2.75" 20
SVTA-EXCEL-20-450 4.50" 20
SVTA-EXCEL-22-275 2.75" 22
SVTA-EXCEL-22-450 4.50" 22
SVTA-EXCEL-40-275 2.75" 40
SVTA-EXCEL-40-450 4.50" 40
SVTA-EXCEL-50-450 4.50" 50
SVTA-EXCEL-60-450 4.50" 60
SVTA-EXCEL-150-600 6.00" 150
Description
SVT Associates EXCEL Series is designed to work in a High
Vacuum (HV) or Ultra High Vacuum (UHV) deposition system. It
is the perfect choice for use in deposition of organic compounds